(915) 683-4151

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR AVANCE OIL & GAS COMPANY ‘ ADDRESS 502 West Ohio, Midland, Texas
79701

LEASE NAME _ Coll #1 WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION2 74 of 15, T13S, R38E Lea County, New Mexico |

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

410 1/4 1.79 1.79

924 1/2 4.49 6.28
1,452 1/4 2.31 8.59
2,309 1/2 7.48 16.07
3,297 1/2 8.63 24.70
3,769 1/2 4.12 28.82
4,023 1-1/4 5.54 34.36
4,575 1/2 4.82 39.18
5,073 3/4 6.52 45.70
5,918 1 14.75 60.45
6,353 1-1/4 9.49 69.94
6,850 1-1/4 10.85 80.79
7,346 1-1/2 12.99 93.78
7,906 1-1/4 12.22 106.00
8,397 1-1/4 10.71 116.71
8,864 1 8.15 124.86
9,361 1-1/2 13.01 137.87
9,596 . 2-3/4 11.28 149.15
9,911 3-3/4 20.60 169.75
10,220 3-1/2 18.86 188.61 .
11,151 1-1/4 20.31 208.92
11,737 1-3/4 17.90 226.82
12,000 2 9.18 236.00

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

A Aot Aie,

TITLE  Aécounting Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Keith Mills known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that

to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIIfNTiS SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the ]9_\\\\day of N\ ocw » 1980
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